20.202.0042
BRAN

Bare Machine




20.206.0042
Top Glass Cover Assembly
Cat # 001762




001762

A 05.201.0180
“ﬁ/\ R HEE

Glass Door Handle

13.207.0002
) FIRIEES
Top Glass Lid

09.206.0027
FELN7 AETUEFTPA 310
. Il/ 10 x 3" Hex Socket Self Tapping
Screw, Half Round Head

03.202.0115
IR TR
Screw Gasket for
Upper Glass Handle




20.203.0077
FREHEH
Upper Moving Kit




20.204.0192
FHEZREMH
Upper Frame Kit

L

20.204.0195
FrHNEN
Extruder Kit
20.204.0194
20.204.01 e
§Y§E§O1§ ’ REERYS RN A
o Ki Model Cooling Fan
X &Y Axis Kit

Assembly



20.204.0192
FHEZREH
Upper Frame Kit




20.205.0115

P RN A 20.205.0110
il XYHEIa R g
: X & Y Axis Idler Tensioner
Housing Assembly Assembly
20.205.0110
XYHER K ZeH4
X & Y Axis Idler Tensioner 20.205.0112
Assembly XY R LEE4E
X & Y Axis RightMotor
Base
20.205.0111 X s iy /
XY A B AL EEZE A4 =T
X & Y Axis Left Motor ;
Base
20.205.0116
BSR4
Extruder Cable Chain
20.205.0113 / ﬁ Assembly
Rt ERERMF 20.205.0114
Left Front Idler Fixation T AEEREEAE
Assembly Right Front Idler

Fixation Assembly



09.202.0064

R NBEEESLFHRHI1RET M3*6 06.210.0004
M3 x 6 Half Round Head @ Bz =S
Hex Socket Screw with Gasket |dler of the
Timing Belt
05.201.0214
XY R ok K Bk sz 28
Idler Holder of the X & Y

Axis Belt Tensioner

20.205.0110
06.204.0017
XY Bk K R8s HH L s 06.208.0004 A
X 8 Y Axis Idler XYHRSHIRARE oo ey

Tension Spring of the

Tensioner Assembly X & Y Axis Timing Belt

@5 x 15 mm Pin Shaft



20.205.0111

XY FEALEELR 09.202.0061
X & Y Axis Left Motor i) 7R ESLIBET M3*10
Base 09.202.0031 ‘ M3 x 10 Half Round Head

A7 NEFEESLIEET M3*6 Hex Socket Screw
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw,

Half Round Head

W= 2
Tz 06.210.0004 B D
) ' ElpZas L \
2 = dler of the ), 09.206.0023
LA R Timing Belt +FEL PR ERIZETPB
05.201.0238 M5*14
X/Y BBl AC [E| e EE-BhR AN M5 x 14 Phillips Flat Tail Self
Left Fixation Base of the Tapping Screw, Round Head
X & Y Axis Motor for B
Version | 08.201.0029
06.208.0005 |_—  42-60z1ARA
P5x20EET4H | 42-60 Stepping Motor

@5 x 20 mm Pin Shaft




09.202.0061 06.210.0004

N7 EEESAZET M3*10 FETrEk
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screw, ‘ |dler of the
Half Round Head ————3 Timing Belt
09.202.0031 g
W7 AFEEARET M36 % | |
M3 x 6 Hex Socket
Screw, Half Round Head
pi ¢
09.206.0073 =
TFEELFEBBERETPB M5+14
M5 x 14 Phillips Flat Tail Self
Tapping Screw, Round Head
05.201.0239
X/Y BN AEERE-BiRA 06.208.0005
Left Fixation Base of the X & Y Axis P5x20tH£T4H
20.205.0112 Motor for B Version 5 x 20 mm Pin
XY EEEHEER A Shaft
X & Y Axis Right Motor 08'29J110029
Base 42-60:HEEH

42-60 Stepping Motor



09.202.0061

N7 EBFESLERET M3*10
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screw,
Half Round Head

06.210.0004
REHIER
|dler of the Timing Belt

20.205.0113 05.201.0240 “\ 06.208.0005
ERIERERA M AR EEH-BhR A P5x208H T4

Left Front Idler Fixation Left Front Idler Fixation @5 x 20 mm Pin
Assembly Assembly-for B Version Shaft




09.202.0061
T f— freemi v

06.210.0004 M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screw,
BBz = Half Round Head
|dler of the Timing Bﬂ
09.202.0060
SEFEISIRET M3*12

x 12 Hex Socket Screw,
Half Round Head

05.201.0241
ArIEkEEM-BRE 06.208.0005 05.201.0188
Left Front Idler Fixation |3 P5x20555 T4 YT JfEE R
Assembly-for B Version ——  @5x20mm  Cutter Collision block
20.205.0114 Pin Shaft

ARiErREEAR G
Left Front Idler Fixation Assembly



09.206.0028

"Bk ANEFEBBUEEIM3 6" 12i-204-9064
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Flat Tail Self FIRIEEEVAIERE-17.5
Tapping Screw, Thin Type EVA Foam of the Top Glass Cover
20.205.0115 12.204.0059 | 09.202.0034
EHEZREBR MR N IR EVAAE-H10 7N EISKIEM3 40

Top Frame Plastic T~ M3 x 40 Hex Socket

Housing Assembly 09.202.0045 — /s,crew, Half Round Head
< AR EM3 25 | )
- M3 x 25 Hex Socket Ly i
>Crew, Half Round Head |

i ’ /
12.204.00758
YEpEMIIOEIERR

| Impact-Absorbent Foma on
the Cable Chain Side

05.201.0242
HHEZREHERMA-BIRA

Top Frame Plastic
Packaging Kit-for B

05.201 0243

L HEZREER I FS-BhR A Version
Bottom Cover of theTop Frame
Plastic Housing for B Version
04.210.0029

RRBKT AT
Strip Light
fp L9 Pressing Block of the Strip Light



09.202.0031

06.209.0020 P7SAEESLIZET M3 x 6
09.201.0038 B Sk fies M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round/| /P sy —
N7 ATSLE25T M3*8  Extruder Cable Chain 4V, gy |

09.203.0033
7 mERL e

4x4.8xM3

Hex Socket Domed Head

Step Screws

M3 x 8 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw

‘ 05.209.0045 20.205.0116
S0 ) Mt EESL B sk HestaR s
n Cable Chain Fixed Head Extruder Cable Chain
) P i Assembly
02.202.0007
HEsEiR 7 '
Top Frame Board
12.204.0065 09.910.0004
BRI JPUIREE Pt
PU Shock-Absorbent Foma of the P7SFAMKIZE] M416

Front Glass Door M4 x 16 Hex Socket Head Cup Screw



20.204.0194
AR S A REA M
Modeling Cooling Fan Assembly




09.206.0003 09.206.0020

TFRXCEELURTPASS AL PR EEST 314
5%5%%#1E9J1—a; 04.203.0031 3 x 8 Cross Pan;?ad Tapdpmg Screws with 3 x 14 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with
XSS X4 : arp En Flat End
Housing of the Auxiliary Fan Air 8020 Axial Fan 12.204.0060
Guide Cat# 001790 ST
Filter (=
™
(] B
o=
—
(=]
" <
=3
=
09.202.0031
, 7 AEEEUZRET M3*6
09.206.0011
‘I‘?—,ﬁ%%ﬂ}%ﬂd‘gglﬂi%ﬂ 04.203.0032 M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round
/KT 5*10
5% 10 o 7530 Fan 105.201.0185
Cross Countersunk Head Auxiliary Adapter Board Cat # 001791 WEINEEEET

Tapping Screws Back Cover of the Auxiliary Fan






06.202.0014 06.202.0013 03.203.0012

X4 Y54 Y CHEIE R E
20.205.0117 X-Axis Plain Shaft \ Y-Axis Plain Shaft gheet Metal of the Y-Axis
XEhE e -
X-Axis Limit Block Assembly e ee——— Plain Shatt

06.201.0026
LMBLUUES 2% ¢ -

LM8LUU Linear Bearing /
09.202.0031

W7 EFEELIEET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round



09.202.0058 03.203.0011

N7 AFESLIZET M3*4 XSG EERE
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screw, Sheet Metal of the X-

Half Round Axis Plain Shaft

06.208.0005
’ <p5x20%_‘$’ﬂf‘rm

¢5x20Pine Roll

$ \

@ \
N

~ 06.210.0004
03.203.0013 l S e
20.205.0117 ViR EE RS 05.201.0190 o Mg BeltiderPulley

XihEERE G Sheet Metal of the Y- Yy e E ELR
X-Axis Limit Block Axis Bearing Y-Axis Plain )

Assembly Shaft Limit Block




20.205.0118
X & Y Axis Timing Belt Assembly
Cat # 001759

05.202.0001
2M-We6FHOEE
2M-W6 Open Timing Belt



05.201.0203
U 09.202.0060
Front Slider Plate of the /N = :
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screw,

Extruder
/ Half Round

A RN

. 05.201.0211

XY wEER

& — X&YAxsClip

06.201.0027

LMS8SLUUE £tz
LMS8LUU Linear
Bearing

09.202.0060 \
RAREESZET M3*12 — %
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screw,

Half Round

05.201.0204

FrHEETRIR
Rear Slider Plate of the

Extruder




20.204.0195

FHIEMS
Extruder Kit




20.205.0123

P Bk
09.202.0061 Extruder Back Cover Extruder Housing Assembly
W7 SEFEISLIZEET M3*10 \
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screw,
Half Round

Py
g
o 20.205.0124
B XuEE A

Extruder Air Duct Assembly



09.201.0032

05.201.0205 7 AILIRET M3*6
SIS M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half
Round

Extruder Housing

o )
| 09.201.0032
W7 NAEISLEET M3*6
20.205.0123

M3 x 6 Hex Socket

BrskA RN Screw, Half Round }(3263:.'2;8%06%?%;
Extruder Housing Assembly 7 mn

Extruder Magnetic Cover



05.201.0202

04.203.0028
RENSEIXIE 09.206.0025
0020 Blower Fan 44/ cooling Air Duct ISP/ PR ESISURET M35
Cat # 001789 M3*5 Hex Socket Domed Head Tapping
Screws, Flat Tail
. o e
(=1
} ;é-;&%?éfﬂ“@ | 09.206.0019
| =2 05.201.0227 +FELTNFRELURE] 2.6%14
EthXderAlngUCt 5 SRR X LB 2.6*14 Cross Round Washer Head
ssembly Extruder Magnetic Air Tapping Screws, Flat Tail

Duct Cover



09.202.0057

R7BFEELIZET M2.5%6 20.205.0120 05.205.0008
M2.5 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half t]J Dzﬂﬁ; . .
09.202.0060 %
7R ESLEET M3*12 Round Cutter ASSGmny \ /Input PTFE Tube
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round \ \ Cat # 001760
u 20.205.0119
01.201.0046 PSE Ay TS las
Extruder Communication Board Gearbox
Cat # 001768 Assembly
Ly 20.205.0121
- ___—— Nozzle Kit
Cat # 001754
=
(]
/ 08.201.0030
36x20[EFZ L5 11,36x20 Round
09.206.0010

Stepper Motor
‘=L BINIEET/PA 2*6 \ 04.210.0016
2*6 Cg(éizv\ll:sanslr_::rapd'rga”pplng 20.205.0122 \ Nozzle Heating Board
! Cooling Fan Assembly 09 202 0031 Cat# 001769

Cat# 001774 7 AFESLIZEET M3*6
M3*6 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round



20.205.0119
ST
Gearbox Assembly




09.203.0020

M3*14 Hex Socket Thin Domed Head Screws }ﬁtl:.'fﬁﬁé’&
02204.0010 3%;‘;;%; Extruder Gear Holder
SKD11SEEt1rliEIjéﬂe§f§§embly M3 Square Nut  ~ 05.209.0049 09.202.0059
BalEEEEL 7 AEESHIZET M3*20
06.204.0015 PTFE Tube Connector M3 x 20 Hex sgl::rl:gt Screw, Half
BridsesE
Extruder Spring —
e
#
09.202.0031 /
W7 A¥FEEIRET M36 o ’ § 1 05.201.0208
M3 x 6 Hex Socket I FrHEERES
Screw, Half Round \k Extruder GearPlastic Cover
I"-., iy
' 06.211.0002
e3x155HET 4
¢3 x 15 Pin Roll
05.201.0207 06.201.0015
B tEhs
Extruder Gear Housing MR84zz4H5 SKDO’]Z’]‘}%,EO‘;SHOE"LEA 06.211.0003
MR84zzBearing IRIRZH BT AT 03 x24355 T4

¢3 x 24 Pin Roll



20.205.0120

ZIDBEAEN s
Cutter Assembly

09.202.0058

7 AFESZEET M3*4
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round

—
06.209.0019 ®
FE41)7]

Filament Cutter

06.204.0016
tI7JHE
Torsion Spring of the
Cutter

05.201.0210

171288
Cutter Holder

09.211.0008

L7 A S EET
Hex Socket Flat Head Stepper Screws



09.101.0230

SN ay =2l e2
2{9]'2057'-0&_2,[1 02.208.0008 Hex Socket Cup Head Screw
0zzie I
Cat # 001754 Hot End Assembly

Cat # 001776 \

03.203.0008
Ji[IE Y7
\ Heating Plate Clip
\ 02.207.0055
Brass Hardened Steel Nozzle
/ Cat # 001778
04.2; 0.0018 04.208.0020 05.209.0038
B’@‘E—uﬂﬂ?&)fr Nozzle Thermistor NEERAERE
Ceramic Heating Plate Cat # 001770 Silicone Case of the

Heating Block



09.206.0020 20.205.0122

TFELFEERIRT] 3414 :
3*14 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws, Flat Tail COOIgagt I;agO'???imbly

04.203.0029
3010 Axial Fan
Cat # 001775

09.202.0031

N7 AB¥FESLIZET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket
Screw, Half Round

05.201.0201

BER A S XU
Heatsink Air Guide
Assembly



20.203.0078
TREH

Lower Kit




20.205.0139 02.203.0103

20.205.0135 V=Y vEA afEMEE
02'2031'01 02 Cleaning Assembly Eij Hi Eﬁ: Back Right Standing Pillar Profile
[SiERHR Right Cover Assembly
N Cat# 001788
Back Beam Plate
20.205.0141
[EEIRERAM 20 205.0129
Rear Cover Assembly BRIMFRI AL
\ Front Right Standing Pillar Profile
20.205.0132 : 20.205.0131
ZHhfR 22 chmeB s Zia 2 e
Z-Axis Rear Lead Screw Plain Shaft / Z-Axis Right Lead Screw Plain

Assembly Shaft Assembly

20 205.0138
EEIFER B .Q \ 20.205.0134
Left Cover Assembly e Cat # 001793

Camera Assembly
02.203.0105
sl =AVZ il |
Back Left Standing Pillar

Profile
20.205.0130

ZiH A 22 SR
Z-Axis Left Lead Screw Plain Shaft Assembly

20.204.0198
2.203.01
ey ,;.? : / 20.204.0196 IENFEEN
RIS AR EEEHt Build Plate Kit
Front Left Standing Pillar NI :
Profile Bottom Frame Kit

20.206.0041
Front Glass Door Assembly
Cat# 001761




20.204.0196
RREM

Bottom Frame Kit




20.205.0125
JERERHESRAB

Bottom Frame Kit

20.205.0126

FFR4B44
Switch Assembly

G 20.205.0128
Screen Assembly
/ Cat # 001773
20.205.0127 Ribbon cable for
ZifE 2 nrok X a8 A4 Screen

Z-Axis Timing Belt Cat# 001794
Tensioner Assembly




03.202.0103

02.202.0010 57l e i
JERERTEZEAR-BhRAS Closed Plate of the Die Casting Pan
03.202.0117 Bottom Frame Plate-B Version /

JERERERR

Bottom Cover




01.201.0048 05.209.0042
AR R SIAR PRI

S ,} 08.201.0028

1 i — - BT
Alternating Heating Heated Control Board \ rotective Ring olf the Heated Bed 42-40:51FEA
05.201.0200 \ 3 ®

42-40 Stepper Motor

I HIRE T
Alternating Heating

_ ¢ @ ;P(
03.202.0105 \__.-S VA A T
Control Board Box ARG 4 ,

W
¢ ¢ ¢
Metal Sheet of the Bottom a
Cover Line Bridge \\ * t

/S A
@
\ . ®
13.204.0008 Co y‘%’f
Hil]gt:b " f "

2]

Foot Pad \
V)

S

01.201.0045 04.203.0030
Motherboard 4020587 XU ES
Cat# 001765 4020 Axial Fan

04.201.0024 O?\jz_(pg\ljm
B EFFRER-100W 1=

Door Strip



06.210.0004
R

Timing Belt Idler

<@\
@

06.201.0030
F605ZZ;K=4%
F605ZZ Flange Bearing

-



20.205.0146

FFRAEH
Switch Assembly




04.202.0010
BEFX
Switch Assembly

@

Rz 09.201.0032

Fuse @ 7 FBITISAEET M3'6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk
Screws




20.205.0128
Screen Assembly
Cat #001773

Ribbon cable for
Screen
Cat # 001794



05.201.0198 05.201.0197

09.202.0062 BREEE FE=S 07.201.0010
m/\\%ilﬁ%km,%l'ﬁj M3*8 Back Cover of the Screen Housing E/__I_Tﬁ
M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screw, Half Round Screen Screen
\@ /
=




"
1o

@ nmﬂm

‘1/

20.205.0127
ZHRP IR R R

Z-Axis Timing Belt Tensioner Assembly



05.201.0215

ZH R7 ok RO EE 06.208.0004
06.204.0018 Z-Axis Belt Tisoner P5x15mmEEETEH
ZHR RIS Base §—  @5x15mm Pin Roll
Z-Axis Timing Belt
Spring . B @

\ 06.210.0004

|__| Jt"‘,L.".l‘EE/\

Timing Belt Idler

05.202.0013 /
Zif[EI 2 Rt

Z-Axis Timing Belt



02.203.0106
JaslzIAVA & 2i80

/ Left Front Pillar Profile




20.205.0129
AR EIRFA
Right Front Pillar Profile Assembly



20.205.0133

BUl JRGERAB
. / Front Magenet Assembly 12.204.0062

RIS JEVAIEHR
Front Glass Door EVA
Foam

02.203.0104
AR
Right Front Pillar Profile Assembly



20.205.0133
BUl JHhsRB

Front Door Magnet Assembly



06.209.0018
AUl Lk

/ Front Door Magenet

05.201.0189

Bl JREEREE
—— Front Door Magenet
Base

T 09.202.0031

N7 EB¥E:ELIZEE] M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screw, Half
Round




05.209.0041

&ls— %A-HCO 05.203.0008
Clip-HC-0 \ ABSIEEIHE
ABS Spacer
9 &
v

02.203.0103

BESIERY
Right Rear

Pillar Profile
Assembly



05.209.0041
#Z30-HC-0
S 0N 02.203.0105 Clip-HC-0
Vs =AVASicl ]

Left Rear
Pillar Profile
/ Assembly 49

D




02.203.0102
JETEZRR

Rear Beam Plate

a
\
O /




20.205.0135
Wiping Assembly
Cat # 001788




09.202.0058 13.201.0025

R7SABFEEARET M3*4 Silicone Brush
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screw, ) / Cat # 001787
Half Round & 03.202.0118

03.202.0114 PER R [E 2 2R

£
ERlaEriRE I o _—" Silicone brush Holder
Splicing Box Metal Sheet Q
05.201.0221 / <
ERIEE LR

Splicing Rotaing

\ 09.202.0060
A7 EHESLIZET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screw,

Block Half Round

09.211.0008

s . . 05.201.0220
RELA A RamNIET K 4 201,02
Hex Socket Flat Head — = tm

Splicing Box
Stepper Screws .
B 09.202.0062

09.211.0007
kRN HIRE]
Hex Socket Flat Head 05.201.0222 . A7~AFESLEZEET M3+*8

Rotating Screws solry] 4 o M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screw,
BEHETT Half Round
Wiping Rod



20.205.0134
B AN

Camera Assembly




09.206.0010

SRR EKIZET/PA 26

2 x 6 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws,

B&LIMNTBhRA
Camera Housing B Version p /\

@

/

04.210.0030
RGSRIR-ToRT IR
Camera Module-No Lamp

Bead



20.206.0041
Front Glass Door

Assembly
Cat # 001761




06.209.0024B

% _ rEEREBEA
® >

09.211.0006 ® Upper Hydraulic Hinge-B

~ AY ’ @ .
HSLPIARMEET M3 Q version
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Flat Head \ 09.211.0006
Screw > RIEL A7 FIEET M3*4
° M3 x 4 Hex Socket Flat

Head Screw

06.209.0025B
T REERE-BRR AN
Lower Hydraulic Hinge-B
Version




13.207.0001B
BUIEE| ]
Front Glass Door

05.201.0180
IE B E
/ Glass Door Handle

03.202.0106
B IR ISR X A
/ Front Glass Door
Magenet Plate
4 09.206.0027

4§~ FELAAEBURETPA 3410
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Tapping Screw,
Half Round



06.209.0024

EREB R3S
Upper Hydraulic Hinge



06.209.0025
THEER:HE

Lower Hydraulic Hinge




20.205.0141
SESLEEE

Rear Cover Assembly




03.202.0125

faEIFEHR-BhiR AN | ,09.202.0098
Rear Cover Assembly P7SAEISKERE] M3*4
-B Version M3 x 4 Hex Socket Tapping Screw, Half
Round

@

12.204.0073
TR IR
Boxing Metal Sheet Shock-
Absorbing Foam

/




20.205.0139
AxIaREH
Right Boxing Assembly




12.204.0073 09.202.0058 03.202.0127

AR RER N7 EEEELRET M3*4 Right Boxing Cover-C Version
Boxing Metal Sheet M3 x 4 Hex Socket Tapping Cat # 001764
Shock-Absorbing Foam Screw, Half Round /
* 05.201.0228
)iy S 2 S
05.201.0229 ° Plastic Holder
FIZEIECEE .

Spool Holder Base

(=g

09.202.0062 °
N7 EEESAZET M3*8 .
M3 x 8 Hex Socket Tapping
Screw, Half Round



20.205.0138
EEfraiReB s
Left Boxing Assembly




03.202.0101
Left Boxing Cover

/Cat # 001763

j

l

/o -

12.204.0073 09.202.0031
- HEIRE R N7 BFEISLIEET M3*6
Boxing Metal Sheet Shock- M3 x 6 Hex Socket Tapping Screw,

Absorbing Foam Half Round



20.204.0204
Filament Runout Detection Assembly
Cat # 001781




06.201.0007 05.209.0049

624V AT SRR EEL-THHERE e mof égﬁ%p A 510
624 V-Shaped Bearing PTFE Tube-With Silicon Ring 3% 10 Hemeocke/t\Tapping écrew, Half Round
05.201.0212 01.201.0017 \
Filament Runout Detection Photoelectrical Switch PCBA ﬁ
Housing 03.202.0121
WS E LR

N\

& -

Filament Runout Detection Holder

/

.

o | @

O
@
05.201.0213

06.201.0011 / Flamons Funout batection P MR

MRQBZZEH}E_K \ Bottom Cover Filament Runout Detection|Cover
MR93ZZ Bearing 06.204.0008
[E48582ED6x15

06.208.0001 05.201.0217  D6x15 Compression Spring 09.211.0009
@3x105E5T4H =R ZE LA FEMIZET ¢4*1.2°M3
@3x10 Pin Roll Swaging Holder ®4*1.2*"M3 Hex Socket Flat Head

Thumb Screws



20.204.0198

HIENFEEN
Build Plate Kit




20.205.0137

06.204.0020 ARSI IR B
20.205.0136 HEE D 10X20 A 'V'eta'|3h?ert] SL’IPPO”'”S
ARAREA M D10X20 Mould Coil Spring ssembly of the Heated Bed

Heated Bed Assembly

= | (=}
6= £
= a2 —
il=-\ o)
09.201.0039 09.205.0016
Sy S A ISLBET Ma*14 RIEHEBEIMAX16
Cat # 1766 M4 x 14 Hex Socket Countersunk M4x16 Joint Nut

Head Screws



20.205.0136

R ARIRZBA
Heated Bed Assembly




12.204.0013 09 202 0068
04.209.0014 it sl | x
13.202.0018 P ERESELH High-Temperature Foam  04.202.0016 +FHRSLIRETM3*3
ERHLIG Heated Bed Aluminium Base Tempe;’;ﬁ? 2z oler M3 x 3

Soft Magnet

09.206.0022
TFISLEBUEET 3°8
3 x 8 Cross Countersunk Head
Tapping Screws

Cross Round Head Screws

-
_ y 6

| =

09.207.0009
+F¥E LR EGIZEETPWM3*S
M3 x 8 Cross Half Rounded Head Screws and Washer

05.201.0199

RARIER
Heated Bed Tray



20.205.0137

RS IE RS HH
Heated Bed Supporting Assembly



W

)

04.210.0020
Pressure Leveling
Sensor-Short Cable
Cat # 001779

04.210.0025
Pressure Leveling

Sensor-Long Cable
Cat # 001780

01.201.0047
Strain Gauge Adapter Board
Cat # 001783

e

XU (K

03.202.0116
RRSIEIRE-BhRA
Metal Sheet Support of the
Heated Bed-B Version



20.205.0130
ZAMA LTS B Left Z-Axis
Lead Screw Plain Shaft Assembly



09.202.0067

05.201.0235 N7AFEEIEET M4*12
ZAH I RIE RER-BhRA M4 x ; 5 Hex Socket Half Round
Z-Axis Left Front Fixing Block-B version Head Screws
05.201.0234 _ 09.201.0035
2R TEDF R M- BIR A RIS N2
; . M3 x 12 Hex Socket Countersunk Head Screws 09 204.0027
Z-Axis Lfaft Frgnt Build Plgte T M4
Connecting Piece-B Version
M4 Gasket
06.201.0029 % \
LMT8LUUBE £ 06.201.0010
LMT8LUU Linear Bearing : MF148zziE=4#%
MF148zz Flange Bearing
06.202.0015
ZyEHH
09.202.0062
Z-Axis Plain Shaft PSP
06;203.0006 AN7~AFEELEET M3*8
09,904 0023 / . ShTﬁéz—iﬂ‘ﬂ% M3 x 8 Hex Socket Half
. . -Shaped Lead Screw
TS 05.209.0040 Nut Round Head Screws
M5 Gasket \ EREE
" Silicone Sleeving
@ 06.203.0016
' Z4H22iF-T8
/ Z-Axis Lead Screw-T8
09.202.0064 20.206.0045
M3 x 6 P/ EEILE R A 85T M3*6 D5[EIZ A

Hex Socket Half Round Head Screws with Washer

D5 Timing Pulley Assembly



20.205.0131
ZiRa 2T e
Z-Axis Right Lead Screw
Plain Shaft Assembly



09.204.0027

05.201.0236 oy
2 ERI B Bl St M4 09.202.0067
D o M4 Gasket
Z-Axis Right Front Fixing Block-B / 7R EISLIEET M4*12
05.209.0040 version ﬁ M4 x 12 Hex Socket Half

Round Head Screws

06.201.0029 i \
<V 1 WUz Silicone \ 06.201.0010
LMTBLUUEZ##  Sleeving MF148zz;£“im7¥<
LMT8LUU Linear \ = MF148zz Flange Bearing
Bearing ‘R 0 \
) 09.202.0062
06.202.0015 P s AL ESLBET M3+8
Z%?FEH M3 x 8 Hex Socket Half Round Head Screws
Z-Axis Plain Shaft
09.204.0023 06.203.0006
SEHM5 09.201.0035 TRZITIRE

M5 Gasket AT SLIBET M3*12 T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut

M3 x 12 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screws

N 06.203.0016 05.201.0233
- P ZF-T Zi AT TENE - BAR A
~ Z-Axis Lead Screw-T8 Z-Axis Left Front Build Plate

09.202.0064 ina Pi -B Version
s S L1 20.206.0045 Connecting Piece-B Versio
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Half Round Head Screws with D5|§]5$@Zﬂﬁ:

Washer D5 Timing Pulley Assembly



20.205.0132

ZARf5 22T R
Z-Axis Rear Lead Screw Plain Shaft Assembly



05.201.0232 09.202.0067
ZAHEF TED R - BhR A 09.204.0027  R7NAEEISLIZET M4*12
05.201.0237 Z-Axis Rear Build Plate Connecting i M4 M4 x 12 Hex Socket Half

ZthE ElRete-BER A Piece-B Version M4 Gasket Round Head Screws
Z-Axis Rear Fixing 05.209.0040
Block-B version Zié?éﬁ?%%ggﬁ /  HREE
Z-Axis Limit Switch Assembly | ‘ A Silicone Sleeving
? @ /
06.201.0029 Q
LMT8LUUBR 24K ‘
LMT8LUU Linear Bearing \ o) \ 06.201.0010
MF148zzj%=4l17&
06.202.0015 g MF148zz Flange Bearing
Vi aviiii \ 09.202.0062
Z-Axis Plain A7 ~AHESLIEZEET M3*8
Shaft M3 x 8 Hex Socket Half
Round Head Screws
06.203.0006
09.204.0023 022522*320% TRIZZITIRE
SFEMS Z-Axis Lead -Shaped Lead Screw
‘ M5 Gasket Screw-T8 Nut
09.202.0064 20.206.0045 09.201.0035
R7NAEEESLHERHIZET M3*6 D5[EE54E A 7 AITSLERET M3*12

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Half Round Head D5 Timing Pulley Assembly M3 x 12 Hex Socket Countersunk Head Screws
Screws with Washer






05.201.0231
BRAZFFRIMT

Housing of the

09.206.0025

Btk N7 AR EIUEET M3*5
M3 x 5 Flat Tail Hex Socket
Domed Head Tapping Screws

\ 01.201.0055

= e
Photoelectrical Switch for
Leveling



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53
	Slide 54
	Slide 55
	Slide 56
	Slide 57
	Slide 58
	Slide 59
	Slide 60
	Slide 61
	Slide 62
	Slide 63
	Slide 64
	Slide 65
	Slide 66
	Slide 67
	Slide 68
	Slide 69
	Slide 70
	Slide 71
	Slide 72
	Slide 73
	Slide 74
	Slide 75
	Slide 76
	Slide 77
	Slide 78
	Slide 79
	Slide 80
	Slide 81
	Slide 82
	Slide 83

